HINSHAW



Brandon M. Wrazen

Senior Counsel 800 Third Avenue 12th Floor New York, NY 10022 212-655-3873 bwrazen@hinshawlaw.com

Brandon Wrazen has a solid record of representing mortgage lenders, servicers, banks, and other financial institutions in consumer financial services matters. He handles all phases of litigation, from inception to resolution, and has extensive knowledge regarding residential mortgage loans and foreclosures, loss mitigation programs, loan originations and closings, and consumer protection statutes. Brandon has successfully argued cases in New York's Supreme Court, Appellate Divisions, and Federal District Courts.

Prior to joining Hinshaw, Brandon practiced at firms in the Long Island area and Buffalo, focusing on civil and consumer financial services litigation.

Professional Affiliations

National Business Institute

Presentations

- Co-Presenter, "Collection Law From Start to Finish," National Business Institute, Webinar, 2023
- Co-Presenter, "New York Debt Collection and Compliance New Requirements," National Business Institute, Webinar, 2023



Practices

Consumer Financial Services

Mortgage Servicing and Lender Litigation

Industries

Banking & Finance

Education

J.D., Vermont Law School, 2011

B.A., History, State University of New York at Buffalo, 2008

Admissions

New York

U.S. District Court for the Eastern, Southern, and Western Districts of New York